

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 734-481-1565		Phone: 517-627-8408		Phone: 517-404-5590		Phone: 248-735-1113		Phone: 810-844-0272		Phone: 248-547-6963		Phone: 586-979-0402		Phone: 810-231-5188	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	48 Ft	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$13.00	\$624.00	\$40.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$35.00	\$1,680.00	\$50.00	\$2,400.00	\$36.00	\$1,728.00
2)	Erosion Control, Tracking Mat	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
3)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	500 Ft	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	\$1.85	\$925.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.50	\$1,750.00
4)	Remove Pavement	25 Syd	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$38.00	\$950.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$500.00	\$31.50	\$787.50
5)	Remove Water Main	10 Ft	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$32.00	\$320.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$67.00	\$670.00
6)	Tree Relocation	2 Ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$355.00	\$710.00	\$795.00	\$1,590.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
7)	Cut and Cap Exiting Water Main	2 Ea	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,850.00	\$5,700.00
8)	Relocate Hydrant, Case 1	1 Ea	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00
9)	Culv, C1 A, 12 inch	30 Ft	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$34.00	\$1,020.00	\$34.00	\$1,020.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$1,650.00	\$39.50	\$1,185.00	\$144.00	\$4,320.00
10)	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det F	78 Ft	\$150.00	\$11,700.00	\$150.00	\$11,700.00	\$140.00	\$10,920.00	\$250.00	\$19,500.00	\$300.00	\$23,400.00	\$120.00	\$9,360.00	\$333.00	\$25,974.00	\$184.00	\$14,352.00
11)	Water Main, DI, 12 inch, Tr Det G	30 Ft	\$165.00	\$4,950.00	\$225.00	\$6,750.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00	\$308.00	\$9,240.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00
12)	Connection to Existing Water Main, Flush and Treat	2 Ea	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$6,850.00	\$13,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,930.00	\$19,860.00
13)	Water Main, HDPE, HDD, 14 inch	284 Ft	\$150.00	\$42,600.00	\$235.00	\$66,740.00	\$235.00	\$66,740.00	\$150.00	\$42,600.00	\$240.00	\$68,160.00	\$180.00	\$51,120.00	\$265.50	\$75,402.00	\$255.00	\$72,420.00
14)	Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6 inch	25 Syd	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$22.00	\$550.00	\$22.50	\$562.50	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$19.00	\$475.00	\$35.00	\$875.00
15)	Hand Patching	5 Ton	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$375.00	\$1,875.00	\$145.00	\$725.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
16)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 Ea	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
17)	High Velocity Mulch Blanket	279 Syd	\$4.00	\$1,116.00	\$1.50	\$418.50	\$2.25	\$627.75	\$3.00	\$837.00	\$7.00	\$1,953.00	\$3.00	\$837.00	\$2.50	\$697.50	\$2.90	\$809.10
18)	3" Topsoil, Seeding Mix Type THM, and Mulch	1405 Syd	\$4.00	\$5,620.00	\$4.25	\$5,971.25	\$6.00	\$8,430.00	\$15.00	\$21,075.00	\$4.00	\$5,620.00	\$5.00	\$7,025.00	\$5.00	\$7,025.00	\$6.00	\$8,430.00
19)	Mobilization 5% Max	1 LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$6,230.51	\$6,230.51	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$107,726.00		\$130,653.75		\$130,840.76		\$139,537.00		\$147,983.00		\$149,322.00		\$159,998.50		\$167,151.60